
S.No. Name of the Creditor Principle Interest Total Amount Admitted
Amount under 
verification 

1 Ndcon Constructions 6,00,000                      4,60,909                  10,60,909                  6,00,000                  4,60,909                      
2 DYC Advisory 5,66,129                      -                            5,66,129                    5,66,129                  
3 Rose Constructions 3,97,43,440                54,77,670                4,52,21,110              2,90,07,603             1,62,13,507                

Total 4,09,09,569                59,38,579                4,68,48,148              3,01,73,732             1,66,74,416                

Amount Claimed
LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS



Amount Rejected
0
0
0


